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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     T.Jay Sanderson        M3539         1/34    5:22       16:36
2     Hilton Newell          M1215         1/12    5:26       16:49
3     Cooper Locke           M2024         1/14    5:36       17:20
4     Bristol Hargis         M2024         2/14    5:39       17:30
5     Mohson Choudhry        M1619         1/13    5:48       17:57
6     Joseph Russo           M2024         3/14    5:58       18:27
7     Trae Miller            M2024         4/14    6:01       18:38
8     Kristen Briglia        F3034         1/50    6:03       18:42
9     Brian Todd             M4044         1/34    6:04       18:47
10    Devin Adamson          M1619         2/13    6:20       19:36
11    Scott Hicks            M4044         2/34    6:28       20:01
12    Liam Draper            M1215         2/12    6:34       20:19
13    Cody Wilmsmeyer        M1619         3/13    6:40       20:37
14    Steve Shaw             M5054         1/14    6:41       20:41
15    Miha Nambara           F1215         1/23    6:45       20:55
16    Zeke Hall              M2024         5/14    6:46       20:58
17    Ryder Randles          M1215         3/12    6:48       21:03
18    Mike Baxter            M6064         1/15    6:51       21:13
19    Wyatt Boehm            M1215         4/12    6:54       21:22
20    Weston Moore           M1619         4/13    6:56       21:27
21    Jonah Swann            M1215         5/12    7:01       21:42
22    Sharla Mathes          F4044         1/68    7:01       21:43
23    Harold Holiway         M3539         2/34    7:02       21:45
24    Ross Hawkins           M3539         3/34    7:07       22:02
25    Arille Mann            FUN12        1/211    7:09       22:07
26    Frank Cottey           M6569         1/13    7:10       22:09
27    Elsie Larsen           FUN12        2/211    7:10       22:12
28    Gary Arthaud           M7074          1/5    7:13       22:20
29    Cj August              M3034         1/19    7:15       22:26
30    Clint Satterlee        M3034         2/19    7:16       22:29
31    Brittany Palmer        F1619         1/22    7:20       22:41
32    Misora Nambara         F1215         2/23    7:26       23:00
33    Megan Kraszewski       F3034         2/50    7:26       23:01
34    Mark Forbes            M5559         1/18    7:26       23:02
35    Brookelyn Bidinger     F1215         3/23    7:30       23:12
36    Maria Alfaro           F1215         4/23    7:30       23:13
37    Della Draper           F4549         1/43    7:31       23:16
38    Matt Pena              M4549         1/20    7:32       23:18
39    Thomas Braun           M6569         2/13    7:34       23:27
40    Danaka Davenport       FUN12        3/211    7:36       23:31
41    Lathan Wallace         M????          1/1    7:36       23:32
42    Steph Pendegraft       F4044         2/68    7:37       23:35
43    Emily Harris           F1215         5/23    7:39       23:41
44    Nevaeh Page            F1619         2/22    7:39       23:41
45    Macy Kopp              F1215         6/23    7:39       23:42
46    Shelly Schrader        F3539         1/79    7:41       23:48
47    Cynthia Bradley        F5559         1/39    7:44       23:55
48    Micah Buster           M2529         1/16    7:45       24:01
49    Gary Emrick            M5559         2/18    7:47       24:07
50    Bridget Bidinger       F4549         2/43    7:50       24:15
51    Michael Ragsdale       M3539         4/34    7:50       24:16
52    Shan Wilson            M5054         2/14    7:54       24:26
53    Autumn Courtney        F4044         3/68    7:54       24:27
54    Janie Salas            F2024         1/33    7:54       24:28
55    Ashley Collins         F3034         3/50    7:56       24:35
56    Bradley Beecher        M5054         3/14    7:56       24:35
57    Graham Satterwhite     M1215         6/12    7:57       24:35
58    Bill Poland            M5559         3/18    7:57       24:36
59    Russ Ritchhart         M6569         3/13    7:58       24:39
60    Roy Mereness           M4549         2/20    7:59       24:42
61    Mandi Morelock         F4044         4/68    7:59       24:43
62    Rebecca Morris         F3034         4/50    8:01       24:49
63    Amy Sampson            F3539         2/79    8:01       24:50
64    Kim Mossberger         F3034         5/50    8:03       24:55
65    Brian Jenkins          M4044         3/34    8:04       24:57
66    Heather Sharpmack      F3034         6/50    8:06       25:03
67    Laney Johnson          F1215         7/23    8:06       25:05
68    Elizabeth Fairchild    F1215         8/23    8:06       25:05
69    Madeline Schroepfer    F2024         2/33    8:07       25:06
70    Kathy Ritchhart        F5559         2/39    8:07       25:07
71    Lance Koerner          M3034         3/19    8:10       25:18
72    Stephanie Wilson       F3034         7/50    8:11       25:21
73    Tom Cheffins           M6569         4/13    8:14       25:28
74    Jake Mettlach          M3034         4/19    8:16       25:36
75    Jimmy Utt              M5054         4/14    8:17       25:38
76    Jason Fuller           M3539         5/34    8:18       25:42
77    Brianna Bidinger       FUN12        4/211    8:19       25:44
78    Dexter Chance          M2529         2/16    8:19       25:46
79    Miku Nambara           F1619         3/22    8:20       25:49
80    Lyla Smith             FUN12        5/211    8:22       25:54
81    Alissa Crampton        F1215         9/23    8:22       25:55
82    Lyea Shine             F3539         3/79    8:23       25:58
83    Lillian Shine          FUN12        6/211    8:24       25:59
84    Brad Crawford          M3539         6/34    8:24       26:01
85    Lindsey Smith          F3539         4/79    8:24       26:01
86    Elijah Holiway         MUN12         1/37    8:25       26:03
87    Matt Byrd              M3539         7/34    8:25       26:03
88    Bonnie Crawford        F3539         5/79    8:38       26:43
89    Sonya Flynn            F1215        10/23    8:39       26:48
90    Justin Bryson          M3034         5/19    8:40       26:49
91    James Nurnberg         M4549         3/20    8:40       26:52
92    Gail Doza              F6569          1/9    8:41       26:52
93    Brooke Hickman         F2529         1/49    8:41       26:54
94    Hadassah Mann          F1215        11/23    8:42       26:58
95    Shelley Todd           F4044         5/68    8:44       27:03
96    Aubrey Kopp            F1215        12/23    8:44       27:04
97    Mila Jordan            FUN12        7/211    8:46       27:08
98    Jami Jordan            F4044         6/68    8:46       27:08
99    Sophia Brown           FUN12        8/211    8:46       27:08
100   Jeremy Wilson          M3539         8/34    8:49       27:18
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101   Jack Brodersen         MUN12         2/37    8:49       27:19
102   Nolan Igo              MUN12         3/37    8:49       27:19
103   Zaine Powers           M1215         7/12    8:50       27:19
104   Chris Baker            M3034         6/19    8:50       27:21
105   Victoria Vasquez       F5054         1/32    8:50       27:21
106   Jorge Ortiz            M3539         9/34    8:52       27:28
107   Grant Fuller           MUN12         4/37    8:53       27:30
108   Debbie Lehman          F5559         3/39    8:53       27:31
109   Jessica Maerz          F2529         2/49    8:54       27:34
110   Eleanor Holiway        FUN12        9/211    8:54       27:34
111   Brandon Moore          M2024         6/14    8:56       27:39
112   Dennis Barnicle        M6064         2/15    8:57       27:43
113   Ben Byrd               M4044         4/34    8:57       27:43
114   Craig Lehman           M5559         4/18    8:58       27:44
115   Tammy Childers         F5559         4/39    8:58       27:44
116   Calvin Petrus          M3034         7/19    8:58       27:45
117   Noah Crampton          M1619         5/13    8:58       27:47
118   Brittany Allen         F3539         6/79    8:59       27:50
119   Ryan Culbertson-Faegre M3034         8/19    9:00       27:52
120   Erik Cochran           M4044         5/34    9:00       27:52
121   Jarrod Myers           M3539        10/34    9:00       27:53
122   Summer Jacobson        FUN12       10/211    9:01       27:54
123   Ashton Shepard         M2024         7/14    9:01       27:55
124   Joe Callaway           M6569         5/13    9:01       27:56
125   Kelsey Moore           F1215        13/23    9:02       27:57
126   Zack Kelley            M1215         8/12    9:03       28:00
127   Kinley Larsen          FUN12       11/211    9:03       28:01
128   Missy Shaw             F5054         2/32    9:04       28:03
129   Clint Kelley           M4549         4/20    9:05       28:08
130   Heather Heckadon       F2529         3/49    9:06       28:12
131   Krystal August         F2529         4/49    9:07       28:13
132   Courtney Kelsay        F4044         7/68    9:07       28:14
133   Austin Brown           M1619         6/13    9:08       28:16
134   Cristal Hoovens        F4549         3/43    9:08       28:17
135   Shannon Holt           F3034         8/50    9:09       28:20
136   Tammy Peebles          F5559         5/39    9:10       28:22
137   Keylee Hawkins         F2024         3/33    9:10       28:23
138   Phoenix Gresham        MUN12         5/37    9:10       28:23
139   Rob Grant              M4044         6/34    9:11       28:25
140   Ashley Fuller          F3539         7/79    9:12       28:28
141   Ryan Kruse             M2024         8/14    9:12       28:30
142   Jody Wintjen           M4549         5/20    9:12       28:31
143   Denice Rankin          F3539         8/79    9:13       28:31
144   Justin Peebles         M6064         3/15    9:13       28:33
145   Christine Cornelius    F5054         3/32    9:15       28:38
146   Malachi Freeland       MUN12         6/37    9:15       28:38
147   Will Stanfill          M6064         4/15    9:16       28:40
148   Kevin Kopp             M4044         7/34    9:16       28:41
149   Colby Kopp             MUN12         7/37    9:16       28:41
150   Cynthia MacPherson     F7074          1/4    9:16       28:43
151   Timothy Schoonover     M4044         8/34    9:17       28:46
152   Jillian Adamson        F1215        14/23    9:17       28:46
153   Katie Igo              F4044         8/68    9:20       28:55
154   Stefanie Burkett       F4044         9/68    9:21       28:56
155   Jerry Inman            M7074          2/5    9:21       28:58
156   Neal Dudenhoeffer      M2529         3/16    9:22       29:00
157   Olivia Friesen         FUN12       12/211    9:22       29:01
158   Mark Brown             M4044         9/34    9:23       29:02
159   Mikaela Mosquera       F2024         4/33    9:24       29:05
160   Regina Bowsher         F5054         4/32    9:26       29:13
161   Kristy Horton          F5054         5/32    9:27       29:15
162   Joshua Mattix          M4044        10/34    9:29       29:20
163   Curt Williams          M6064         5/15    9:29       29:21
164   Dwayne Smith           M4549         6/20    9:31       29:28
165   Jackie Humphreys       F3539         9/79    9:31       29:28
166   Heather Harris         F3539        10/79    9:31       29:28
167   Jamie Santner          M1215         9/12    9:34       29:38
168   Hailey Merritt         F1215        15/23    9:34       29:39
169   Terry Akin             M4044        11/34    9:35       29:41
170   Jason Thill            M2024         9/14    9:36       29:44
171   Kaylee Johnson         FUN12       13/211    9:36       29:44
172   Abby O’Connor          F1619         4/22    9:37       29:46
173   Maddie O’Connor        F2024         5/33    9:37       29:46
174   Mary Greer             FUN12       14/211    9:37       29:47
175   Kate Greer             F4044        10/68    9:37       29:47
176   Daxton Pena            MUN12         8/37    9:38       29:51
177   Josh Beeler            MUN12         9/37    9:39       29:54
178   Jennifer Doman         F3034         9/50    9:40       29:56
179   Elizabeth Sage         F3539        11/79    9:40       29:56
180   Julie Storck           F4044        11/68    9:40       29:56
181   Jaymie Reynolds        F5559         6/39    9:40       29:56
182   Kathleen Kimball       F3034        10/50    9:40       29:56
183   Jacob Wilson           M2529         4/16    9:43       30:04
184   Emma Etheridge         FUN12       15/211    9:43       30:04
185   Jonathan Etheridge     M4044        12/34    9:43       30:05
186   Jodi Kurban            F4044        12/68    9:43       30:05
187   William Kurban         MUN12        10/37    9:43       30:06
188   Joe Bidinger           M6064         6/15    9:44       30:08
189   Michael Stiefermann    M5559         5/18    9:45       30:11
190   Ella Boehm             FUN12       16/211    9:45       30:13
191   Dracen Inglis          MUN12        11/37    9:46       30:15
192   Jimmy Yen              M6569         6/13    9:46       30:15
193   Conner Moore           M1215        10/12    9:46       30:15
194   Jason Boehm            M4044        13/34    9:47       30:17
195   Grace Burton           FUN12       17/211    9:48       30:21
196   Kelly Burton           F4044        13/68    9:49       30:23
197   Chris Patton           M4044        14/34    9:49       30:25
198   Ryleigh Clark          F2024         6/33    9:50       30:26
199   Sam Walker             M2529         5/16    9:50       30:28
200   Rebecca Woodard        F5559         7/39    9:51       30:31
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201   Elyssa Rowles          F1215        16/23    9:52       30:34
202   Lisa Wehmueller        F4044        14/68    9:53       30:36
203   Leisha Burnett         F5054         6/32    9:53       30:37
204   Shellie Alfaro         F3539        12/79    9:54       30:39
205   Taitym Foltz           FUN12       18/211    9:54       30:40
206   Douglas Melton         M3034         9/19    9:56       30:45
207   Greg McCoy             M4549         7/20    9:56       30:47
208   Jeffrey Fairchild      M4549         8/20    9:56       30:47
209   Jack MacPherson        MUN12        12/37    9:57       30:49
210   Kacey McCoy            F1215        17/23    9:57       30:50
211   Jessica Garrett        F3034        11/50    9:58       30:51
212   Max Edison             M2529         6/16    9:58       30:51
213   Jen Buchanan           F3539        13/79    9:59       30:54
214   Callie Cochran         F1619         5/22    9:59       30:54
215   William Byrne          M2529         7/16    9:59       30:56
216   Cody Wilkins           M2529         8/16    9:59       30:56
217   Sandy Leech            F3539        14/79    9:59       30:56
218   Patrick Carpenter      M5054         5/14   10:00       30:59
219   Jen Carpenter          F4044        15/68   10:00       30:59
220   Stephanie Johnson      F2529         5/49   10:01       31:02
221   Tim Robie              M7074          3/5   10:04       31:11
222   Justin Rankin          M3539        11/34   10:04       31:12
223   Charlie Fairchild      MUN12        13/37   10:05       31:12
224   Jane Fairchild         F4549         4/43   10:05       31:13
225   Sharon Leasure         F6064         1/27   10:05       31:15
226   Doris Plaster          F5054         7/32   10:06       31:15
227   Ken Devan              M6064         7/15   10:09       31:27
228   Kristi Bruning         F4549         5/43   10:11       31:31
229   Craig Smith            M6064         8/15   10:12       31:37
230   Michelle Clark         F3034        12/50   10:13       31:37
231   Ruth Haley             F6064         2/27   10:14       31:42
232   Jody Bailey            M6064         9/15   10:16       31:47
233   Kathy Clark            F5054         8/32   10:17       31:52
234   Bob Andrus             M6569         7/13   10:18       31:54
235   Satoshi Yamashita      M4044        15/34   10:18       31:55
236   Debbie Reidt           F5559         8/39   10:19       31:56
237   Dottie (Dorothy Ruettg F5559         9/39   10:19       31:56
238   Amanda Lancaster       F3539        15/79   10:19       31:58
239   Debbie Flowers         F3539        16/79   10:20       31:58
240   Jurlene Richmond       F5054         9/32   10:20       32:00
241   Owen Quesenberry       MUN12        14/37   10:20       32:00
242   Jon Catron             M4549         9/20   10:21       32:04
243   Amber Earwood          F3034        13/50   10:23       32:09
244   Julie Vaughan          F5559        10/39   10:25       32:15
245   Jennifer Severson      F4044        16/68   10:25       32:16
246   Terri Barnicle         F6064         3/27   10:25       32:16
247   Rowan Gaines           MUN12        15/37   10:26       32:18
248   Dawn Kirkpatrick       F4549         6/43   10:26       32:18
249   Sydney Wheeler         F2529         6/49   10:26       32:19
250   Hailey Dawley          FUN12       19/211   10:26       32:20
251   Averie Keeling         FUN12       20/211   10:28       32:26
252   Kim Whitlock           F6064         4/27   10:29       32:26
253   Kevin Konyha           M5559         6/18   10:29       32:28
254   Nya Hernandez          F1619         6/22   10:32       32:36
255   Kelsey Schmidt         F2529         7/49   10:33       32:39
256   Richard Cain           M5559         7/18   10:33       32:40
257   Jeff Graham            M4044        16/34   10:33       32:42
258   Victoria Powell        F3539        17/79   10:34       32:42
259   Luke Maggard           M3539        12/34   10:34       32:42
260   Kimberly Walker        F2529         8/49   10:34       32:42
261   Collin Powell          MUN12        16/37   10:34       32:42
262   Danielle Maggard       F3034        14/50   10:34       32:43
263   Michael Powell         M3539        13/34   10:34       32:44
264   Sheila Bizzell         F2529         9/49   10:35       32:47
265   Nicholas Gredell       M3539        14/34   10:36       32:49
266   Ellie Gredell          FUN12       21/211   10:36       32:50
267   Kim Nichols            F6064         5/27   10:36       32:51
268   Amy Hastings           F3539        18/79   10:36       32:51
269   Sarah Peterson         F5559        11/39   10:37       32:51
270   Tracie Rehmert         F4549         7/43   10:37       32:53
271   Gabrielle Wilson       F3539        19/79   10:37       32:54
272   Olive Wilson           FUN12       22/211   10:38       32:55
273   Elyce Reaves           F4549         8/43   10:38       32:56
274   Ashley Vasquez         F3034        15/50   10:38       32:57
275   Jonathan Yonke         M2024        10/14   10:40       33:01
276   Mary Palmer            F5054        10/32   10:40       33:01
277   Ellie Hunt             FUN12       23/211   10:40       33:01
278   Ladonna Hunt           F6064         6/27   10:40       33:01
279   Derik Moskalew         M3539        15/34   10:41       33:04
280   Alex Byram             M1215        11/12   10:41       33:06
281   Brooke Guyer           FUN12       24/211   10:41       33:07
282   Elaina Foster          F1215        18/23   10:42       33:08
283   Keith Palmer           M5054         6/14   10:43       33:12
284   Brian Foster           M4044        17/34   10:43       33:12
285   Kathryn Mirbaha        M2024        11/14   10:44       33:15
286   Lalisa Whiteside       FUN12       25/211   10:44       33:15
287   Terry Drake            M6064        10/15   10:44       33:15
288   Katie Dogwiler         F4549         9/43   10:45       33:18
289   Kele Guyer             F4549        10/43   10:45       33:18
290   Amy Polanowski         F3539        20/79   10:47       33:22
291   Eric Ledbetter         M3539        16/34   10:47       33:23
292   Laura Evans            F5559        12/39   10:47       33:23
293   Kayla Gutherie         F2024         7/33   10:47       33:24
294   Christina Wilson       F3539        21/79   10:47       33:25
295   Ken Boatright          M6569         8/13   10:48       33:25
296   Tamara Arthaud         F6064         7/27   10:49       33:31
297   Allyson Hicks          F4549        11/43   10:50       33:32
298   Mandy Dellinger        F4044        17/68   10:51       33:37
299   Cynthia Copeland-Devan F5559        13/39   10:51       33:37
300   Hailey Campbell        F1619         7/22   10:51       33:37
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301   Lexi Woodhead          F1619         8/22   10:52       33:38
302   Cheri Crane            F4549        12/43   10:52       33:40
303   George Hoover          M6064        11/15   10:52       33:41
304   Linda Roller           F6064         8/27   10:55       33:49
305   Connor Carey           MUN12        17/37   10:56       33:51
306   Clara Shannon          F7074          2/4   10:56       33:51
307   Jake Sheffer           M1619         7/13   10:56       33:53
308   Michelle Grimes        F4549        13/43   10:57       33:55
309   Crystal Carey          F3539        22/79   11:00       34:04
310   Ricci Alcorn           F4044        18/68   11:00       34:04
311   Chris Companik         M4044        18/34   11:04       34:15
312   Connor Stone           M2529         9/16   11:05       34:18
313   Brenda Polke           F4044        19/68   11:05       34:19
314   Karah Sackman          FUN12       26/211   11:05       34:21
315   Sherry Marzuco         F6064         9/27   11:07       34:24
316   Ruth Freeland          FUN12       27/211   11:07       34:25
317   Kathleen Kennedy       F5559        14/39   11:09       34:31
318   Nihkenzie Eagleson     FUN12       28/211   11:10       34:34
319   Maddie Carlstrom       FUN12       29/211   11:11       34:39
320   Robin McClelland       F5559        15/39   11:11       34:39
321   Lilly Edwards          F1619         9/22   11:11       34:39
322   Rachel Rothwell        F3539        23/79   11:11       34:39
323   Faith Jones            F3034        16/50   11:12       34:40
324   Brian Jones            M4044        19/34   11:12       34:40
325   David Pitts            M3539        17/34   11:12       34:41
326   Miranda Pitts          F4044        20/68   11:12       34:41
327   Amanda White           F2024         8/33   11:12       34:41
328   Ellie Leighninger      FUN12       30/211   11:12       34:41
329   Morgan Etheridge       F3539        24/79   11:12       34:42
330   Abigail Etheridge      FUN12       31/211   11:12       34:42
331   Les Long               M7579          1/3   11:12       34:42
332   Brenda Bowling         F6064        10/27   11:15       34:50
333   Gina Kilpatrick        F4549        14/43   11:15       34:51
334   Theresa Taylor         F4549        15/43   11:16       34:53
335   Natalie Avery          F4549        16/43   11:16       34:54
336   Kathy Woerman          F6064        11/27   11:17       34:58
337   Nicole Cloud           F4044        21/68   11:19       35:04
338   Ashley Dudenhoeffer    F2529        10/49   11:20       35:07
339   Kayla Klein            F2529        11/49   11:22       35:12
340   Zebedee Kaffenberger   MUN12        18/37   11:23       35:16
341   Zhenia Raileanu        M1619         8/13   11:24       35:18
342   Zara Bojinov           FUN12       32/211   11:24       35:18
343   Cidra Bayazed          F1619        10/22   11:25       35:22
344   Zayna Bayazed          FUN12       33/211   11:25       35:22
345   Bobbie Terry           FUN12       34/211   11:25       35:22
346   Rodney Pennington      M6569         9/13   11:25       35:22
347   Phoebe Letterman       F2529        12/49   11:25       35:22
348   Tabby Holmes           F5054        11/32   11:26       35:25
349   Kiley Melton           M3034        10/19   11:26       35:26
350   Ashley Baugus          F3034        17/50   11:27       35:27
351   Glen Baugus            M5559         8/18   11:27       35:27
352   Jennifer Baxter        F4044        22/68   11:27       35:29
353   Sarah Leighninger      F4044        23/68   11:28       35:32
354   Hope Angell            FUN12       35/211   11:29       35:33
355   Merissa Angell         F4044        24/68   11:29       35:33
356   Andy Hoban             M4549        10/20   11:30       35:38
357   McKenley McBride       FUN12       36/211   11:30       35:38
358   Ashley McBride         F4044        25/68   11:31       35:39
359   Anita Shikany          F5559        16/39   11:32       35:43
360   Kevin Green            M3539        18/34   11:33       35:45
361   Amika Nambara          F4044        26/68   11:34       35:48
362   Hiro Nambara           MUN12        19/37   11:34       35:49
363   Chelsee Meyer          F3034        18/50   11:34       35:50
364   Lexi Jackson           FUN12       37/211   11:36       35:54
365   Lauren Rowland         F2529        13/49   11:36       35:55
366   Maggie Crain           FUN12       38/211   11:36       35:57
367   Chris Generette        M3539        19/34   11:37       35:58
368   Krista Desens          F5054        12/32   11:38       36:02
369   Jean Erb               FUN12       39/211   11:38       36:02
370   Brett Hicks            M5054         7/14   11:40       36:07
371   Zaylie Gosney          FUN12       40/211   11:40       36:07
372   Miranda Harrison       F2024         9/33   11:40       36:08
373   Brittany Martin        F3034        19/50   11:42       36:13
374   Leann Moore            F3539        25/79   11:42       36:13
375   Taylor Merritt         F1215        19/23   11:43       36:18
376   Elery Hoban            F4044        27/68   11:43       36:19
377   Abriana Cozad          FUN12       41/211   11:44       36:19
378   Guy Sheets             M3539        20/34   11:44       36:20
379   Ashley Cozad           F3034        20/50   11:44       36:20
380   Madalyn Sheets         FUN12       42/211   11:44       36:20
381   Destiny Jones          F2529        14/49   11:44       36:20
382   Addison Barbato        FUN12       43/211   11:44       36:21
383   Mackenzie Martin       F2024        10/33   11:44       36:21
384   Mia Kauffman           F2529        15/49   11:45       36:23
385   Kim Epps               F4549        17/43   11:45       36:24
386   Kathy Murray           F4549        18/43   11:46       36:26
387   Mallorie Coble         F2529        16/49   11:46       36:26
388   Lauren Cooper          FUN12       44/211   11:46       36:28
389   Diane Nelson           F4044        28/68   11:48       36:33
390   Lillian Boyd           F2529        17/49   11:49       36:35
391   Kyla Clenney           F4044        29/68   11:49       36:37
392   Erin Lawrence          F3539        26/79   11:50       36:38
393   Amelia Dziwano         F5054        13/32   11:50       36:39
394   Courtney Skelton       FUN12       45/211   11:51       36:41
395   Carson Ledgerwood      M1619         9/13   11:51       36:41
396   Amanda Moskalew        F3539        27/79   11:51       36:43
397   Zoe Kohrs              F1215        20/23   11:51       36:43
398   Trisha Moore           F4044        30/68   11:52       36:44
399   Shelli Merritt         F3539        28/79   11:52       36:44
400   Lance Robbins          M4549        11/20   11:54       36:51
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401   Alexandria Robbins     FUN12       46/211   11:54       36:51
402   Megan Gearhart         F1619        11/22   11:54       36:52
403   Kaleigh Kirk           FUN12       47/211   11:54       36:52
404   Joe Cooper             M4044        20/34   11:55       36:54
405   Megan Shores           F3539        29/79   11:55       36:56
406   Beth Kaffenberger      F2529        18/49   11:56       36:57
407   Kelly Bryson           F3034        21/50   11:56       36:59
408   Drew Curtis            MUN12        20/37   11:57       37:00
409   Nicki Kohrs            F4549        19/43   11:57       37:02
410   Holly Welch            F4549        20/43   11:57       37:02
411   John Curtis            M5054         8/14   11:58       37:03
412   Jennifer Curtis        F4044        31/68   11:58       37:04
413   Michael Whittenberg    M6569        10/13   11:59       37:07
414   Aaron Frank            M3034        11/19   12:01       37:14
415   Kathryn Frank          M2529        10/16   12:01       37:14
416   Julia Warner           F5054        14/32   12:03       37:18
417   Sara Ward              F3539        30/79   12:03       37:19
418   Senait Ward            FUN12       48/211   12:03       37:19
419   Greg Gaisford          M6064        12/15   12:03       37:20
420   Rachel Brakebill       F3539        31/79   12:04       37:24
421   Sue Presnell           F5559        17/39   12:05       37:26
422   Joan Roberts           F5559        18/39   12:06       37:28
423   Jennifer Fisher        F4044        32/68   12:10       37:42
424   Riley Hein             FUN12       49/211   12:11       37:44
425   Katie Beckenholdt      F2024        11/33   12:12       37:48
426   Janice Reynolds        F6569          2/9   12:12       37:48
427   Summer Long            F2529        19/49   12:13       37:50
428   Kristina Yonke         F1619        12/22   12:16       38:00
429   Lindsey Wannenmacher   F3539        32/79   12:17       38:02
430   Catherine Flynn        F6064        12/27   12:17       38:02
431   Robyn Patton           F4549        21/43   12:17       38:02
432   Ellie Bland            FUN12       50/211   12:18       38:05
433   Jenna Pruitt           FUN12       51/211   12:18       38:06
434   Valerie Pruitt         F4044        33/68   12:18       38:07
435   Tara Hein              F4044        34/68   12:21       38:16
436   Melissa Minor          F4044        35/68   12:21       38:17
437   Carrie Sabo            F4044        36/68   12:22       38:18
438   Melanie Donnell        F4044        37/68   12:22       38:19
439   Jinx Gresham           FUN12       52/211   12:24       38:23
440   Meredith Lea           FUN12       53/211   12:24       38:24
441   Christina Snyder       F3539        33/79   12:24       38:24
442   Brad Johnson           M3539        21/34   12:24       38:25
443   Melanie Miller         F4549        22/43   12:25       38:26
444   Ava Jamieson           FUN12       54/211   12:25       38:27
445   Jacki Dublin           F4044        38/68   12:26       38:30
446   Kamryn Dublin          FUN12       55/211   12:26       38:30
447   Sara Tubbs             FUN12       56/211   12:26       38:31
448   Josh Stone             M2529        11/16   12:26       38:32
449   Michael Stone          M5559         9/18   12:27       38:33
450   Gracelyn Rothwell      FUN12       57/211   12:27       38:33
451   Molly Leighninger      FUN12       58/211   12:27       38:35
452   Jennifer Pullam        F2024        12/33   12:28       38:37
453   Phil Rogers            M5559        10/18   12:30       38:43
454   Paula Rogers           F5054        15/32   12:30       38:43
455   Evangeline Verdugo     FUN12       59/211   12:32       38:48
456   Hannah Wolgast         F2529        20/49   12:32       38:48
457   Rylee Weigel           F2024        13/33   12:32       38:48
458   Annie Moore            F3034        22/50   12:34       38:55
459   Kymberly Wadkins       F3539        34/79   12:34       38:55
460   Jordan Tasker          M3539        22/34   12:34       38:56
461   Patty Ward             F5559        19/39   12:34       38:57
462   Jackson Tasker         MUN12        21/37   12:34       38:57
463   Junior Murray          M4549        12/20   12:35       38:59
464   Lindsay Katrosh        F3539        35/79   12:36       39:02
465   Lori Sullivan          F3034        23/50   12:36       39:02
466   Robert Varusa          M7579          2/3   12:37       39:03
467   Dick Henson            M6064        13/15   12:38       39:08
468   Lexie Kauble           FUN12       60/211   12:41       39:17
469   Derek Kauble           M3034        12/19   12:41       39:18
470   Daniel Stevens         M4549        13/20   12:41       39:18
471   Makayla Winzeler       FUN12       61/211   12:44       39:27
472   Rachel Murphy          F2024        14/33   12:45       39:28
473   Michael Winzeler       M3539        23/34   12:45       39:28
474   Reagan Seachord        FUN12       62/211   12:45       39:29
475   Harriet Lemmon         FUN12       63/211   12:47       39:36
476   Matthew Lemmon         M3539        24/34   12:48       39:38
477   Gayla Wells            F4549        23/43   12:48       39:40
478   Bethany Lemmon         F3539        36/79   12:48       39:40
479   Joann Clark            F4549        24/43   12:51       39:47
480   Andrea Natal           F4549        25/43   12:51       39:49
481   John Blocker           M3539        25/34   12:54       39:56
482   Leighton Morgan        FUN12       64/211   12:54       39:57
483   Kesta Smith            F4044        39/68   12:57       40:06
484   Sherry Hanson          F5559        20/39   12:58       40:09
485   Ashley Finley          F3539        37/79   12:58       40:10
486   Adelynn Finley         FUN12       65/211   12:58       40:10
487   Annaston Angus         FUN12       66/211   13:00       40:15
488   Kourtney Angus         F4044        40/68   13:00       40:15
489   Gabrielle Boxall       F2024        15/33   13:01       40:18
490   Cheryl Groves          F4549        26/43   13:02       40:24
491   Coco Jackson           FUN12       67/211   13:04       40:28
492   Kim Jackson            F3034        24/50   13:04       40:28
493   Nicole Jacob           F2024        16/33   13:04       40:28
494   Jenna Davidson         F1619        13/22   13:05       40:32
495   Chloe Haugen           FUN12       68/211   13:05       40:32
496   Hannah Montgomery      F2529        21/49   13:05       40:32
497   Sarah Hungerford       F6064        13/27   13:06       40:36
498   Claudia Davidson       F4549        27/43   13:06       40:36
499   Minnie Whisman         FUN12       69/211   13:06       40:36
500   Charles Mabry          M7579          3/3   13:07       40:37
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501   Leslie Frerking        F3539        38/79   13:10       40:46
502   Mackenna Frerking      FUN12       70/211   13:10       40:46
503   Brianna Seufzer        FUN12       71/211   13:10       40:47
504   Amanda Carter          F2529        22/49   13:10       40:48
505   Ty Thornton            F4044        41/68   13:10       40:48
506   Matthew Crampton       M4044        21/34   13:11       40:50
507   Kevin Huffman          M5054         9/14   13:11       40:51
508   Jeffrey Bickel         M5054        10/14   13:13       40:57
509   Sydney Adams           FUN12       72/211   13:13       40:57
510   Morgan Adams           FUN12       73/211   13:14       40:58
511   Becky Adams            F3539        39/79   13:14       40:59
512   Gavin Kassing          MUN12        22/37   13:14       40:59
513   Kristy Hamby           F3539        40/79   13:14       41:00
514   Theresa Lassen         F3539        41/79   13:14       41:00
515   Amelie Altrup          FUN12       74/211   13:15       41:01
516   Jamie Altrup           F3539        42/79   13:15       41:01
517   Deonta Young           MUN12        23/37   13:15       41:02
518   Nathan Koffarnus       M3539        26/34   13:15       41:03
519   Tatum Koffarnus        FUN12       75/211   13:15       41:03
520   Jessie Young           F3034        25/50   13:15       41:03
521   Dallas Young           FUN12       76/211   13:15       41:04
522   Gillian Braun          FUN12       77/211   13:16       41:06
523   Gracelyn Fraker        FUN12       78/211   13:17       41:07
524   Lenagrace Satterwhite  FUN12       79/211   13:17       41:07
525   Nathaniel Downer       MUN12        24/37   13:17       41:08
526   Kim Hogan              F2024        17/33   13:17       41:08
527   Anjuli Berkwitz        FUN12       80/211   13:17       41:09
528   Bryan Downer           M4549        14/20   13:17       41:09
529   Karen Braun            F4044        42/68   13:18       41:11
530   Alexis Downer          FUN12       81/211   13:18       41:11
531   Chelsea Russell-Ice    F3539        43/79   13:18       41:11
532   Rachel Hall            F4044        43/68   13:18       41:12
533   Devari Hall            FUN12       82/211   13:18       41:12
534   Malinda Kendrick       F5054        16/32   13:19       41:15
535   Marissa Young          F2529        23/49   13:21       41:20
536   Kierstyn Huff          FUN12       83/211   13:21       41:21
537   Megan Huff             F3539        44/79   13:22       41:24
538   Gloria Griffith        FUN12       84/211   13:22       41:25
539   Clint Griffith         M4044        22/34   13:22       41:25
540   Kathryn Wall           F3034        26/50   13:23       41:29
541   Yazmine Hopson         FUN12       85/211   13:24       41:31
542   Trevor Croley          M4549        15/20   13:24       41:32
543   Ashley Moore           F2024        18/33   13:26       41:37
544   Doug Mann              M5559        11/18   13:28       41:42
545   Bernadette Alday       F3539        45/79   13:28       41:44
546   Jemma Glossip          FUN12       86/211   13:28       41:44
547   Cassie Schmidt         F2529        24/49   13:28       41:44
548   Jamie Chance           F4044        44/68   13:31       41:52
549   Emma Bellanti          FUN12       87/211   13:33       41:58
550   Maddi Rador            FUN12       88/211   13:33       41:59
551   Brian Bellanti         M4044        23/34   13:33       41:59
552   Angie Bellanti         F3539        46/79   13:33       42:00
553   Brooke Bourg           FUN12       89/211   13:33       42:00
554   Liz Bourg              F3539        47/79   13:34       42:01
555   Carson Crabtree        FUN12       90/211   13:36       42:07
556   Brian Gray             M4044        24/34   13:36       42:08
557   Eva Johns              FUN12       91/211   13:36       42:09
558   Wileen Becker          F4549        28/43   13:37       42:10
559   Andrew Johns           M4044        25/34   13:37       42:10
560   Matthew Yonke          M2024        12/14   13:37       42:10
561   Karen Yonke            F4549        29/43   13:37       42:11
562   David Scott            M6569        11/13   13:38       42:14
563   Jason Shumny           M4549        16/20   13:39       42:18
564   David Reynolds         M7074          4/5   13:39       42:18
565   Jill Shephard          F4044        45/68   13:40       42:21
566   Melody Johnson         F4044        46/68   13:41       42:22
567   Amanda Potts           F3034        27/50   13:41       42:23
568   Stephanie Dawley       FUN12       92/211   13:43       42:30
569   Rebecca Ito            F5054        17/32   13:43       42:31
570   Kira Walton            FUN12       93/211   13:45       42:34
571   Travis Walton          M3539        27/34   13:45       42:34
572   Blake Santner          M4044        26/34   13:45       42:36
573   Nichole Springer       F2529        25/49   13:46       42:38
574   Dylan Mizer            MUN12        25/37   13:46       42:39
575   Felicia Santner        FUN12       94/211   13:46       42:40
576   Team Sole Sisters      F&F F          1/1   13:48       42:45
577   Jenetta Bliss          F3539        48/79   13:49       42:47
578   Samantha Wohlgemuth    FUN12       95/211   13:50       42:52
579   Macy Ballenger         F2529        26/49   13:50       42:52
580   Aliyah Bridgeman       FUN12       96/211   13:52       42:56
581   Sophia Stratton        FUN12       97/211   13:52       42:57
582   Ben Stratton           MUN12        26/37   13:52       42:58
583   Hayden Hull            FUN12       98/211   13:53       43:01
584   Brittany Elliott       F2529        27/49   13:53       43:01
585   Brian Welch            M5054        11/14   13:54       43:05
586   Elizabeth Carroll      F4549        30/43   13:55       43:07
587   Chelsey Cabrales       F2529        28/49   13:55       43:08
588   Tammy Casey            F5054        18/32   13:58       43:15
589   Bob Stratton           M3539        28/34   13:58       43:17
590   Miranda Stratton       F3539        49/79   13:59       43:17
591   David B Hernandez      M1215        12/12   13:59       43:19
592   Jana Leinweweber       F3539        50/79   13:59       43:19
593   Ryley Crowder          F1619        14/22   13:59       43:19
594   Victoria Crowder       FUN12       99/211   13:59       43:20
595   Emily Schmuck          FUN12      100/211   14:03       43:30
596   Jill Cook              F3034        28/50   14:03       43:30
597   Bethany Brent          F2529        29/49   14:03       43:32
598   Dave Ridge             M5559        12/18   14:03       43:32
599   Susan Miles            F6064        14/27   14:07       43:45
600   Mitchell Shoults       M3034        13/19   14:08       43:46
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601   April Hayden           FUN12      101/211   14:10       43:54
602   Dave Hayden            M5559        13/18   14:10       43:54
603   Victoria Ratcliff      F2024        19/33   14:11       43:55
604   Mikayla Page           FUN12      102/211   14:11       43:55
605   Annaliese Craig        FUN12      103/211   14:16       44:12
606   Dorothy Widiger        F5559        21/39   14:16       44:13
607   Kailey York            F3034        29/50   14:19       44:20
608   Braelyn York           FUN12      104/211   14:19       44:20
609   Mara Lahvic            FUN12      105/211   14:20       44:23
610   Angel Lahvic           F1619        15/22   14:20       44:23
611   Patti Elliott          F4549        31/43   14:20       44:24
612   Zoey Jones             FUN12      106/211   14:20       44:25
613   Adam Toth              M3539        29/34   14:21       44:29
614   Gianna Toth            FUN12      107/211   14:22       44:29
615   Dan Byram              M5054        12/14   14:26       44:43
616   Nikki Barnett          F4549        32/43   14:26       44:44
617   Cameron Duneman        M2529        12/16   14:29       44:52
618   Marissa Noah           FUN12      108/211   14:29       44:52
619   Alison Nelson          F3034        30/50   14:30       44:56
620   Nicholas Lamphear      M3539        30/34   14:30       44:56
621   Colette Lamphear       FUN12      109/211   14:30       44:56
622   Lisa Drake             F5559        22/39   14:31       44:57
623   Riettea Saddler        F5054        19/32   14:33       45:04
624   Laurel Smith           FUN12      110/211   14:33       45:04
625   Mallory Jones          F2024        20/33   14:34       45:07
626   Meagan Quartz          F3034        31/50   14:34       45:07
627   Jessica McDonough      F3034        32/50   14:34       45:08
628   Megan Bryant           F4044        47/68   14:35       45:12
629   Ellie Bryant           FUN12      111/211   14:36       45:12
630   Michelle Taylor        F5054        20/32   14:37       45:18
631   Michael Buckner        M1619        10/13   14:39       45:22
632   Lili Ahart             FUN12      112/211   14:39       45:22
633   Olivia Swearingen      FUN12      113/211   14:40       45:25
634   Kristen Swearingen     F3539        51/79   14:40       45:26
635   Daphne Hanson          F5559        23/39   14:40       45:26
636   Leslie O’Connor        F5559        24/39   14:45       45:42
637   Ed O’Connor            M6569        12/13   14:45       45:42
638   Jade Torres Hernandez  FUN12      114/211   14:45       45:43
639   Parker Leriche         MUN12        27/37   14:46       45:44
640   Jori Linton            F3034        33/50   14:49       45:53
641   Samantha Tong          FUN12      115/211   14:49       45:55
642   T.J. Conyers           M4549        17/20   14:50       45:56
643   Claire Conyers         FUN12      116/211   14:50       45:57
644   Jason Leriche          M4044        27/34   14:51       45:59
645   Madilyn Griffin        F1619        16/22   14:52       46:02
646   Angela Tan             FUN12      117/211   14:52       46:02
647   Colleen Stone          F5559        25/39   14:52       46:05
648   Aleigha Pettibone      FUN12      118/211   14:54       46:08
649   Sophia Johnson         FUN12      119/211   14:54       46:08
650   Adeline Bowerman       FUN12      120/211   14:54       46:08
651   Randy Warner           M7074          5/5   14:54       46:09
652   David Fels             M4044        28/34   14:54       46:09
653   Ashley Daigle          F4044        48/68   14:54       46:09
654   Olivia Helmandollar    F2529        30/49   14:55       46:13
655   Kara Helmandollar      F5054        21/32   14:56       46:14
656   Brenda Gillis          F6064        15/27   14:56       46:17
657   Alex Gillis            M2024        13/14   14:57       46:17
658   Madison McMillian      FUN12      121/211   14:57       46:18
659   Catrina McMillian      F3034        34/50   14:57       46:19
660   Nikol Pacacha          F2529        31/49   14:59       46:25
661   Elizabeth Miner        F2529        32/49   14:59       46:25
662   Kate Oliver            FUN12      122/211   14:59       46:25
663   Hailey Anderson        FUN12      123/211   14:59       46:25
664   Ruthie Nelson          FUN12      124/211   15:01       46:32
665   Beth Nelson            F3539        52/79   15:01       46:32
666   Betsy Smith            F3034        35/50   15:01       46:32
667   Marlee Smith           F1215        21/23   15:02       46:33
668   Arianna Pickering      F1619        17/22   15:04       46:41
669   Holly Daugherty        FUN12      125/211   15:05       46:45
670   Annie Daugherty        F3539        53/79   15:06       46:45
671   Lisa Lehman            F5054        22/32   15:06       46:47
672   Linda Porter           F6064        16/27   15:06       46:48
673   Kay Hoover             F6064        17/27   15:07       46:49
674   Kodi Horton            F4044        49/68   15:08       46:51
675   Mohamad Khawandanah    M3539        31/34   15:08       46:52
676   Avery Moore            FUN12      126/211   15:11       47:01
677   Hunter Wilson          M2024        14/14   15:11       47:01
678   Emmalee Kellogg        FUN12      127/211   15:13       47:08
679   Stalena Snyder         F4044        50/68   15:13       47:08
680   Lori Willard           F3539        54/79   15:13       47:08
681   Allison Foster         F3034        36/50   15:15       47:14
682   Jerron Baker           F3539        55/79   15:18       47:23
683   Brooklyn Baker         F1215        22/23   15:18       47:23
684   Debbie Lindquist       F6064        18/27   15:18       47:23
685   Koeeta Newlon          FUN12      128/211   15:18       47:24
686   Ashley Little          F2529        33/49   15:18       47:24
687   Berry Wiggins          M5054        13/14   15:20       47:28
688   Heather Fraker         F4044        51/68   15:20       47:31
689   Sharon Payne           F6064        19/27   15:21       47:32
690   Shelli Luke            F4549        33/43   15:21       47:33
691   Lilli Luke             FUN12      129/211   15:21       47:34
692   Betty Johnson          F7579          1/1   15:25       47:47
693   Mary Lampe             F6064        20/27   15:29       47:57
694   Rick Lampe             M6064        14/15   15:29       47:57
695   Judy Stanfill          F6064        21/27   15:30       48:01
696   Thomas Miller          M5559        14/18   15:31       48:03
697   Cheryl Kuzmanov        F6569          3/9   15:31       48:04
698   Chris Koenig           M4549        18/20   15:32       48:07
699   Gabrielle Koenig       FUN12      130/211   15:33       48:09
700   Kelly Koenig           F5054        23/32   15:33       48:09
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701   Marsha Sullivan        F5559        26/39   15:34       48:14
702   Candace Anderson       F6569          4/9   15:35       48:16
703   Amanda Rehmert         F3539        56/79   15:35       48:17
704   Millie Willmon         FUN12      131/211   15:39       48:28
705   Cheryl McLemore        F4044        52/68   15:39       48:29
706   Ben Henderson          M4044        29/34   15:39       48:30
707   Haley Henderson        FUN12      132/211   15:39       48:30
708   Kelsey Willmon         F4044        53/68   15:40       48:32
709   Austyn McNeill         FUN12      133/211   15:40       48:33
710   Maureen Mayfield       F7074          3/4   15:41       48:34
711   Jill Hilton            F3034        37/50   15:41       48:34
712   Kristina Walters       F2529        34/49   15:42       48:38
713   Allie Anderson         FUN12      134/211   15:42       48:38
714   Shelby Walters         F2529        35/49   15:42       48:39
715   Austin Anderson        M2529        13/16   15:43       48:40
716   Alan Tong              M5559        15/18   15:47       48:55
717   Christopher Faucher    M3034        14/19   15:49       48:59
718   Miranda Faucher        F3539        57/79   15:49       49:00
719   Marla Munsen           F2529        36/49   15:49       49:01
720   Bryleigh Breyfogle     FUN12      135/211   15:49       49:01
721   Tommy Whiteley         MUN12        28/37   15:49       49:01
722   Chad Kendrick          MUN12        29/37   15:50       49:01
723   Kala Russell           F3539        58/79   15:51       49:05
724   Finley Russell         FUN12      136/211   15:51       49:05
725   Christina Pesek        FUN12      137/211   15:51       49:06
726   Keena Meadows          F4549        34/43   15:51       49:06
727   Hannah Meadows         F1619        18/22   15:51       49:07
728   Kelly Sigman           F5559        27/39   15:52       49:11
729   MacI Tindle            FUN12      138/211   15:53       49:11
730   Maren Beall            FUN12      139/211   15:53       49:13
731   Shelley Beall          F4549        35/43   15:53       49:13
732   Xavier Miles           MUN12        30/37   15:54       49:14
733   Aubree Larose          FUN12      140/211   15:54       49:16
734   Dana Nippes            F4044        54/68   15:54       49:16
735   Katlin Oney            FUN12      141/211   15:54       49:17
736   Lily Wicks             FUN12      142/211   15:54       49:17
737   Emily Wicks            F3539        59/79   15:55       49:17
738   Chloe Cline            FUN12      143/211   15:55       49:18
739   Stacy Schneider        F3539        60/79   16:00       49:35
740   Dawne Gardner          F5054        24/32   16:01       49:36
741   Ireland Rollins        F1215        23/23   16:02       49:41
742   Norah Townsend         FUN12      144/211   16:02       49:41
743   Elise Drennan          FUN12      145/211   16:02       49:41
744   Jason Drennan          M3539        32/34   16:02       49:42
745   Coco Rollins           FUN12      146/211   16:03       49:43
746   Zoey Allie             FUN12      147/211   16:03       49:44
747   Mikhaila Allie         F3539        61/79   16:03       49:44
748   Janette Smith          F4549        36/43   16:04       49:46
749   Violet Smith           FUN12      148/211   16:04       49:46
750   Morgan Acord           F2024        21/33   16:06       49:53
751   Sonja Harden           FUN12      149/211   16:06       49:53
752   Tim Sutherland         M4044        30/34   16:08       49:58
753   Tamiah Ready           FUN12      150/211   16:08       49:58
754   Mekylah Hayden         FUN12      151/211   16:09       50:02
755   Ally Robinett          F2024        22/33   16:09       50:02
756   Johanna Rowan          F2024        23/33   16:09       50:03
757   Karen Davis            F6064        22/27   16:11       50:09
758   Ashlynn Price          F1619        19/22   16:11       50:09
759   Katie Yendes           F2529        37/49   16:12       50:10
760   Robin McHugh           F4549        37/43   16:12       50:11
761   Lyndon Smith           FUN12      152/211   16:12       50:11
762   Kylynn Thompson        F1619        20/22   16:12       50:11
763   Noelle Coombs          FUN12      153/211   16:13       50:15
764   Kennedy Stoner         FUN12      154/211   16:14       50:17
765   Adam Nordin            M4044        31/34   16:14       50:18
766   Luke Crampton          MUN12        31/37   16:14       50:19
767   Sherri Crampton        F3539        62/79   16:15       50:19
768   Crystal Chodes-Squibb  F4549        38/43   16:15       50:21
769   Craig Benson           M5054        14/14   16:18       50:31
770   Elizabeth Wright       F2529        38/49   16:24       50:49
771   Joshua Pedrick         M3034        15/19   16:24       50:49
772   Carissa Bailey         F2529        39/49   16:24       50:50
773   Michelle Thompson      F3034        38/50   16:26       50:54
774   Emma Bentrup           FUN12      155/211   16:26       50:54
775   Brynlee Mann           FUN12      156/211   16:29       51:04
776   Nichole Mann           F3539        63/79   16:30       51:08
777   Laica Dishman          FUN12      157/211   16:31       51:10
778   Olivia Brown           FUN12      158/211   16:31       51:10
779   Audrey Cova            F2529        40/49   16:31       51:10
780   Brooke Lane            F3539        64/79   16:31       51:10
781   Ronda Wise             F5054        25/32   16:32       51:12
782   Ryan Saner             M4044        32/34   16:33       51:15
783   Rustyn Saner           M3539        33/34   16:33       51:17
784   Megan Reed             F2529        41/49   16:36       51:25
785   Janette Boggs          F2529        42/49   16:40       51:37
786   Chelsea Satterlee      F3034        39/50   16:40       51:37
787   Jeff Elliott           M5559        16/18   16:40       51:37
788   Rhonda Faeth           F5559        28/39   16:40       51:38
789   Evalyn Watson          FUN12      159/211   16:41       51:41
790   Shannon Lockhart       F3539        65/79   16:41       51:41
791   Erin Toth              F3034        40/50   16:45       51:53
792   Sophia Toth            FUN12      160/211   16:45       51:53
793   Angi Hankins           F4044        55/68   16:46       51:57
794   Max Hankins            M4044        33/34   16:46       51:57
795   Lisa Miller            F6569          5/9   16:47       51:59
796   Beverly Campbell       F5559        29/39   16:47       51:59
797   Zoey Frerking          FUN12      161/211   16:48       52:04
798   Carrie Ingle           F4549        39/43   16:49       52:05
799   Janet Wimsatt          F5054        26/32   16:49       52:05
800   Kael Powers            M4549        19/20   16:49       52:05
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801   Kahana Steinert        FUN12      162/211   16:50       52:07
802   Allison Garrett        F2024        24/33   16:50       52:08
803   Melissa Flokstra       F3539        66/79   16:51       52:13
804   Khloe Flokstra         FUN12      163/211   16:52       52:14
805   Pamela Kistenmacher    F6569          6/9   16:53       52:18
806   Brenda Nuber           F5559        30/39   16:56       52:28
807   Ella Donnalley         FUN12      164/211   16:58       52:33
808   Ashley Williamson      F2529        43/49   16:58       52:33
809   Amy Hopkins            F5559        31/39   17:01       52:42
810   Colson Saner           M1619        11/13   17:01       52:43
811   Ahnikah Staeden        FUN12      165/211   17:02       52:46
812   Tammy Sorensen         F3539        67/79   17:02       52:46
813   Melissa Saner          F4044        56/68   17:02       52:46
814   Lydia Needy            F2024        25/33   17:03       52:49
815   Lilly Marshall         FUN12      166/211   17:03       52:49
816   Mikayla Jacks          F2024        26/33   17:03       52:49
817   Joey Sheffer           M1619        12/13   17:03       52:50
818   Shelby Brown           F2024        27/33   17:03       52:50
819   Avery Lingenfelser     F1619        21/22   17:04       52:54
820   Catrina Perkins        FUN12      167/211   17:05       52:56
821   Jan Kraft              F5054        27/32   17:05       52:57
822   Ashley Kuehn           FUN12      168/211   17:05       52:57
823   Katelynn Kurban        FUN12      169/211   17:06       52:58
824   Karen Winkelmann       F6569          7/9   17:06       52:58
825   Alexia Espinoza-Michae FUN12      170/211   17:13       53:20
826   Chelsee Cranston       F3034        41/50   17:13       53:21
827   Barbara Riggle         F6569          8/9   17:17       53:34
828   Samantha Githieya      FUN12      171/211   17:18       53:36
829   Joanne Mbugua          F3539        68/79   17:18       53:37
830   Ireland Porter         FUN12      172/211   17:18       53:37
831   Hailey Youngblood      F1619        22/22   17:20       53:42
832   Alice Greenfield       F7074          4/4   17:20       53:43
833   Judy Shoults           F6064        23/27   17:21       53:45
834   Nicole Ruhlander       F3034        42/50   17:22       53:47
835   Deanna Ponder          F4044        57/68   17:22       53:49
836   Emelia Kolde           FUN12      173/211   17:35       54:29
837   Karen Johnson          F6569          9/9   17:36       54:30
838   Kalli Winzeler         FUN12      174/211   17:40       54:45
839   Arianna Winzeler       F3034        43/50   17:42       54:49
840   Christopher Wormington M3034        16/19   17:45       55:01
841   Jennifer Fowler        F3539        69/79   17:45       55:01
842   Kiley Buckner          FUN12      175/211   17:45       55:01
843   Emmerson Verdugo       FUN12      176/211   17:46       55:01
844   Nathan Wormington      M3034        17/19   17:46       55:01
845   Sarah McLellan         F2024        28/33   17:46       55:01
846   Elin Pena              FUN12      177/211   17:46       55:04
847   Donnie Nichols         M6569        13/13   17:46       55:04
848   Mason Schrader         M2529        14/16   17:47       55:06
849   Kathryn Maberry        F4549        40/43   17:48       55:08
850   Meg Davis              F2529        44/49   17:48       55:10
851   Zach Davis             M2529        15/16   17:48       55:10
852   Cathy Flair            F6064        24/27   17:49       55:10
853   Barbara Wormington     F3034        44/50   17:49       55:11
854   Sydnee Wormington      FUN12      178/211   17:49       55:12
855   Paul Satterwhite       M4549        20/20   17:50       55:15
856   Jaime Porter           F4044        58/68   17:50       55:16
857   Kinsley Daves          FUN12      179/211   17:51       55:17
858   Stephanie Snow         F3034        45/50   17:51       55:19
859   Tayler Snow            FUN12      180/211   17:51       55:19
860   Andrew Batson          MUN12        32/37   17:52       55:21
861   Ethan Batson           MUN12        33/37   17:52       55:22
862   Laura Batson           F3539        70/79   17:52       55:22
863   Nizhoni Falcon         FUN12      181/211   17:52       55:23
864   Hadley Kiser           FUN12      182/211   17:53       55:23
865   Megan Daves            F3034        46/50   17:53       55:24
866   Kenya Kirkham          FUN12      183/211   17:54       55:26
867   Carrie Fuller          F3034        47/50   17:54       55:27
868   Kylee Adair            FUN12      184/211   17:54       55:27
869   Kaylee Townsend        FUN12      185/211   17:55       55:29
870   Kimberly Diallo        F5054        28/32   17:55       55:29
871   Kim Kiser              F4044        59/68   17:56       55:32
872   Alaina Burrow          FUN12      186/211   17:57       55:36
873   Nina Nation            F3539        71/79   17:57       55:36
874   Terri Olson            F5559        32/39   17:57       55:36
875   Cody Sanders           MUN12        34/37   17:57       55:38
876   Brynleigh Dean         FUN12      187/211   17:58       55:41
877   Missy Dean             F3539        72/79   17:58       55:41
878   Patience Mason         FUN12      188/211   18:00       55:47
879   Jim Lambeth            M5559        17/18   18:01       55:48
880   Evelyn Lambeth         F5559        33/39   18:01       55:48
881   Jo Haas                F5559        34/39   18:03       55:56
882   Gay Parks              F6064        25/27   18:04       55:59
883   Desiree Mason          F4549        41/43   18:04       55:59
884   Evie Wyatt             FUN12      189/211   18:07       56:07
885   Elizabeth Storck       FUN12      190/211   18:07       56:09
886   Emily Storck           FUN12      191/211   18:08       56:11
887   Devin Moss             M3034        18/19   18:12       56:24
888   Kadyn Moss             MUN12        35/37   18:13       56:27
889   Jansen Busby           MUN12        36/37   18:13       56:27
890   Kelly Vert             F5054        29/32   18:15       56:34
891   Pam Regan              F5559        35/39   18:15       56:34
892   Dustin Davenport       M3034        19/19   18:23       56:56
893   Jenn Davenport         F2529        45/49   18:23       56:57
894   Keisha Jasmine         FUN12      192/211   18:25       57:02
895   Hernico Utama          M1619        13/13   18:25       57:03
896   Hannah Mallory         FUN12      193/211   18:33       57:27
897   Mia McClanahan         FUN12      194/211   18:33       57:29
898   Heather Smith          F3034        48/50   18:33       57:29
899   Daniel Malachowski     M4044        34/34   18:33       57:29
900   Ariana Mallory         F2529        46/49   18:33       57:30
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901   Audrey Booher          F3539        73/79   18:34       57:31
902   Cindy Sheffer          F4549        42/43   18:35       57:35
903   Leslie Lingenfelser    F4549        43/43   18:35       57:35
904   Kenya Strickland       FUN12      195/211   18:38       57:42
905   Heather Youngblood     F4044        60/68   18:38       57:44
906   Kelly Wardle           F5054        30/32   18:39       57:48
907   Christina Ridenour     F4044        61/68   18:40       57:51
908   Lisa Alexander Behymer F4044        62/68   18:40       57:51
909   Amanda Harvey          F3034        49/50   18:41       57:52
910   Angelica Rainbolt      FUN12      196/211   18:44       58:03
911   Jude Daues             FUN12      197/211   18:44       58:03
912   Amber Sutherland       F3539        74/79   18:46       58:08
913   Harmony Higginbotham   FUN12      198/211   18:46       58:09
914   Scarlett Quaethem      FUN12      199/211   18:51       58:23
915   Chris Madonia          M5559        18/18   18:51       58:24
916   Becky Madonia          F5054        31/32   18:51       58:25
917   Mary Rutledge          F3539        75/79   18:51       58:25
918   Keilei Downer          FUN12      200/211   18:54       58:34
919   Lacey Christeson       F2529        47/49   18:58       58:45
920   Courtney Personious    F2529        48/49   18:58       58:45
921   Catherine Tong         F5559        36/39   18:58       58:47
922   Gee Williams           F80UP          1/1   18:59       58:48
923   Jennifer Downer        F4044        63/68   19:00       58:51
924   Stephen Lowry          MUN12        37/37   19:00       58:53
925   Allison Keller         FUN12      201/211   19:01       58:56
926   Sawyer Bowman          F2024        29/33   19:04       59:03
927   Yvonne Stone           F5559        37/39   19:06       59:12
928   Jennifer Keller        F4044        64/68   19:10       59:22
929   Natasha Lowry          F3539        76/79   19:10       59:23
930   Kaelyn Tureaud         FUN12      202/211   19:24     1:00:07
931   Jamie Kutz             F2024        30/33   19:24     1:00:07
932   Kaylee Dunn            FUN12      203/211   20:15     1:02:45
933   Justin Dunn            M3539        34/34   20:16     1:02:47
934   Amy Dunn               F3539        77/79   20:16     1:02:47
935   Aniyah Jonhson         FUN12      204/211   20:32     1:03:36
936   Virginia Stiles        FUN12      205/211   20:33     1:03:41
937   Sonja Stiles           F5559        38/39   20:33     1:03:42
938   Alika Alexander        F3034        50/50   20:36     1:03:48
939   Tiffany Flanagan       F4044        65/68   20:47     1:04:23
940   Leota Ledford          F3539        78/79   20:47     1:04:23
941   Makinzey Flanagan      FUN12      206/211   20:48     1:04:27
942   Rene Cleveland         F4044        66/68   20:49     1:04:29
943   Willow Cleveland       FUN12      207/211   20:49     1:04:30
944   Jean Crevelt           F5559        39/39   20:51     1:04:37
945   Catherine Fix          F2024        31/33   20:56     1:04:51
946   Anastasia Finnern      FUN12      208/211   20:56     1:04:51
947   Kelly Finke            F2024        32/33   20:56     1:04:52
948   Shamarah Bridgeman     FUN12      209/211   21:04     1:05:16
949   Jim Brown              M6064        15/15   21:05     1:05:21
950   Nancy Copeland         F6064        26/27   21:07     1:05:25
951   Nicole Harden          F4044        67/68   21:11     1:05:37
952   Ann Goodell            F5054        32/32   21:22     1:06:13
953   Angelina Kostron       FUN12      210/211   21:43     1:07:18
954   Cassidy Schwab         F2024        33/33   21:43     1:07:18
955   Mary Mees              F6064        27/27   23:59     1:14:19
956   Kristin Drennan        F4044        68/68   26:47     1:22:59
957   Sarah Sayer            F3539        79/79   26:52     1:23:14
958   Brooke Sayer           FUN12      211/211   26:52     1:23:14
959   Whitney Burrell        F2529        49/49   41:21     2:08:10
960   Random Human           M2529        16/16   13:53     7:00:05
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